NIRRT AT
v ,

&
X1 )
: =X Y7L, T X
<]
[~
]

E _II_ \w% [/ 7 S@QK\ SESED
SWEU Jajud) Josinuadng
_H_ _Ill_ UL 2/ \ uonnjosay
e s
_I_ _!I_ N/@nw)\ \\ LALL T wv/_ 1oedw| |easi4
@

ul papnou| _H_
(ewey tsyus Josindadng
uieisqy AeN aky 7/

Vg
:Aq panow abessed pue paiayQ

ON SN we epusby jussuo)

'620z T ZUNN - johep TBZ sy sspiwiwo)
I8jue) sainosay Ayjiqesiqg pue buiby ay) Aq pseog Ajuno) sy o} uonejuasald Joy panoiddy

oo
-~

- ) = >

\ \..n < h.. \.« h\
:1eq \Nmr / ‘[esunesy uonelodio) ayy Aq
pamainal se ON T seA um,ov bﬁ&.coﬂmm [ebs| ay; sey pJeog Ajuno) sy
= Ajiolepy in\ = Auolen g/z A = Auolepy :palinbay sjop

.Emgmohn_bo:_b:z Joluag DYAVY @Y} Ul asn oy
uoneuop siy} ybnouyy papiroad spuny |je pue Aue jo asn anoidde im sapiwwo) DYAY Ajunon
EPISUQ 8y} jey} siosiniedng Jo pieog Auno epieuQ sy} Aq ‘a3IATOSTY ¥IHLNNA 11 39

PUE jSMonT epuk wouy uoneuop snossusb ay) sydedoe Auno)
BpISUQ jey; siosinedng Jo preog Ajunod epreuQ ayi Aq ‘qIATOSIY LI 39 ‘THOSTHIHL

pue ‘weiboid uonunN
Joluss DHAV 8y} 10} si papinoid spuny Jo asn oyoads ayj saunbal uoneuop 8yl ‘SYINIHM
PUE 'GZ0g 4O Joquieda( pue sunf ul 8pew aq M 00S'Z$ JO UoRNgUISIP B ‘SYIMIHM
pue ‘suofngLisip om ul ismoxnT epuk Aq Ajunod eprauQ Jo DYAY Y3 0} Spew aq [Im
000°G$ Builejo) uoneuop e Jeys G20z ‘YISZ YoJe|\ UO paiou sem O¥ay dyL ‘SVIYIHM
pue :Aoljod uoneuoq pury-u| pue A1ejeuoj\-uoN ‘AJejsuopy jo
9oueydedoy Ayuno) epreuQ ey pedope 610z-.g# uonnjosay Auno) eplouQ ‘SYI¥IHM
pue :AJunod ayj 0} suoieuOp
Ile senoidde pleog Aunod ay) yeys sauinbai (61)25 65 S onjels 9]B]S UISUOISIA ‘SYIHIHM

“UISUOISIA) “AJunod epreuQ Jo siosiauadng Jo pieog sy Aq panjosay

99plwwWoY (DYAV) Jewe) 9a1nosay Aljigesiq pue Buiby
34} Jo suosiniedng sy} Ag preog Aunog episuQ ay) o} uolejussald 1oy panoidde uonnjosay

DiSMmo)nT epuA- wouy uoijeuop 3dadoe 03 UOIIN[OSIY

S&QT -/ S #Nowntosay

SLEHANTNOSNORNOD—ANNFTNONORN O — A AN\~ 00 S
AANANANANNANANNN NN S <ttt st <t <F <t <F <F @

—ANN<TWN\O>~CcoN
— e e ——] —

— AN NTNOS~NOND
—



L_mco Emom Auno) ¢ _v_mc_>>m_o_u%oom 3819 Alunon uewpeH Aoel|

Loy =

pelesjed
'S20z ¢ 3,7, Ve Mep” S Tl siusiusdng §a pieog Aunag suy Aq
paydopy Y
uielsqy ~|
Wesqy T [
skeN Inﬁr
sohy ~ ﬂ
(sweu Jayus) Josinuadng
L1 1 L
(sweu Jsyus) Josinuadng
(1 [
(sweu Jayus) Josiniedng
1 OO O |
(sweu Jayus) Josinuadng
L L |
(sweu Jayus) ._om_Emnﬁw
\&wﬂmc.ﬁmmv Josinedng
10 N N
i /AoEmc Ia1us) Josiniedng V/N

—
Qé@

68
38
L8
98
¢8
78
€8
(4]
18
08
6L
3L
LL
9L
SL
YL
€L
€L
LL
0L
69
89
L9
99
$9
v9
&9
29
19
09
65
3¢
LS
9¢
g
125
€S
cs
IS



Consent Agenda

Supervisors AYE NAY ABS ABSTAIN
Fisher
Newman
Fried
Hanus
Ives

Hess
Lopez
Almekinder
Showalter
Schreier
Tautges
Condado
Timmons
Cushing
Briggs
Schultz
Sorgel
Jensen
Harris
Oettinger
Holewinski
TOTALS
TAGS

I
Dexvcon | Hourl s

' Resolution # 37 — 2025: Offered by the Supervisors of the Aging and

Disability Resource Center (ADRC) Committee to accept a donation

from Lynda Lukowski.

' Resolution # 38 — 2025: Offered by the Supervisors of the Executive

Committee to Reclassify the Clinical Coordinator Position to Exempt

Status.
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